
2018 DHSE Blue & Gold Marching Band - Percussion and Guard Summer Schedule 

May 

Thurs May 17th – Percussion/Guard Intro Night 6:30-8:30 

Thurs May 31st – Meet the Director Night/Full Unit 6:30-8:30 

 

June 

Tues June 5 – Full unit 6-8:30 

Tues June 12 – Full unit @ West 6-8:30 (Freshmen member and parent picnic at 6pm – Concession Stand) 

*Thurs June 14 – Guard & Percussion only 6:30-8:30 

Tues June 19 – Full unit 6-8:30 

*Thurs June 21 - Percussion & Guard only 6:30-8:30 

*Tues June 26 - Percussion & Guard only 6:30-8:30 

 

July 

Tues July 10 – Full Unit 6-8:30 

*Thurs July 12 – Percussion only 6:30-8:30 

Tues July 17 – Full Unit 6-8:30 

*Thurs July 19 – Percussion only 6:30-8:30 

Tues July 24 – Full Unit 6-8:30 

Tues July 31 – Full Unit 6-8:30 

 

August 

Thurs Aug. 2 – Full Unit 6-8:30 

Band Camp Week 1: Mon Aug 6-Thurs Aug 9, 9am-5pm 

Band Camp Week 2: Mon Aug 13-Thurs Aug 16, 9am-5pm, PLUS Friday Aug. 17 9am-2pm 

Mini Camp: 

 Tues Aug 21 6-9pm 

 Wed Aug 22 – 6:30-8:30 @ West 

Thurs Aug 23 6-9pm 

First Home Game performance – Friday Aug 24 

 

Please see the 2018 Full Unit Schedule for additional events and information 


